TU14 100m

Koht Nr
1 202
2 22
3 221
4 100
5 235
6 132
7 180
8 250
9 138
10 151
11 72
12 84
13 201
14 268
15 237
16 95
17 116
18 174
19 236
20 55
21 5
22 2
23 99
24 52
25 101
26 172
27 176
28 118
29 3
30 293
31 296
32 29
33 59
34 117
35 115
36 85
37 175
38 40
39 249
40 14
41 23
42 292
43 21
44 153

Voistleja

Keira Victoria KUUSE
Meribel VALI

Dorel DAUM

Saara OTT

Kiara SOOT

Reena SEIKO

Rosalie TROOP
Mirtel REBANE

Elsa POLD

Janette KAOS

Theia PAJULA

Elis Marie TROON
Marissa MAASIK
Loore Maria POLDRE
Valeria SAPOVALOVA
Keira KUNINGAS
Mirtel TULL

Kreete PALUMETS
Eva-Maria TALTS
Janette Elfriede JAAGO
Katarina LEETSAR
Rebeka KIVIMAGI
Heili KANNENBERG
Joanna LUHT
Annabel KRUUSIMAE
Kristina LUTS

Anette LEPIK

Kerli VAHERMAE
Keidi Marii MAESALU
Janne Marie KOLLI
Hanna LEPPIK

Polina SERGEJEVA
Viktoria TIPP

Loore TALALAEV
Ketter VAHERMAE
Marinel VUNDER
Helmi GROSSMANN
Uljana MAISTE

Petra PINTMANN
Lee KUTTIS

Herta Heliis ALEV
Brita MUUR

Reana Evely MAZURTSAK
Herta PADRAK

Sinniaeg

03.03.2012
10.02.2012
21.06.2013
12.09.2012
23.02.2012
28.01.2012
15.06.2012
15.03.2012
30.08.2012
05.01.2012
16.01.2012
07.04.2012
29.06.2012
13.11.2012
20.12.2013
20.03.2012
31.01.2012
28.01.2012
09.10.2013
21.01.2012
01.01.2012
21.11.2012
16.03.2012
29.04.2013
02.10.2012
25.11.1991
13.06.2012
12.06.2012
09.06.2012
22.01.2012
05.01.2012
25.02.2012
27.12.2012
19.12.2012
12.06.2012
08.04.2013
04.01.2013
19.01.2012
21.02.2013
26.11.2012
14.01.2013
15.08.2012
02.11.2012
12.06.2012

Klubi

SK Lindon
Individuaalvdistleja
SK Viraaz

Rae Kergejoustik
Tallinna KIK Kalev
Rapla JK

SK Fortis

Tartu SS Kalev
Saaremaa SK Linda
SK Elite Sport
NOmme KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Lindon

UP Sport

Tallinna KIK Kalev
Rae Kergejoustik
KJK Vike

SK Fortis

Tallinna KIK Kalev
KSK Alem
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Rae Kergejoustik
KJK Saare

Rae Kergejoustik
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

KIK Vike
Audentese SK

KJK Lounaldvi

KJK Lounaldvi

KIK Atleetika
Kuusalu SK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Fortis

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Visa
Individuaalvdistleja
KJK Lounaldvi
Individuaalvdistleja
SK Elite Sport

Tulemus

12,89
13,06
13,14
13,15
13,21
13,25
13,30
13,33
13,41
13,50
13,57
13,59
13,69
13,75
13,80
13,86
13,91
13,94
13,97
14,06
14,06
14,08
14,08
14,10
14,12
14,16
14,17
14,26
14,29
14,33
14,33
14,37
14,39
14,43
14,46
14,53
14,55
14,61
14,71
14,76
14,76
14,79
14,84
14,86

+1.1q
+1.1q
+1.6q
+1.6q
+2.4q
+2.1q
+2.1q
+1.2q
+1.2q
+1.3q
+2.4q
+1.3q
+1.2q
+1.4q
+1.4q
+2.4q
+1.5
+1.3
+1.3
+2.1
+1.5
+1.6
+1.5
+1.2
+1.3
+2.1
+2.4
+2.4
+1.2
+2.1
+2.4
+1.6
+1.3
+1.4
+1.6
+1.4
+1.4
+1.6
+2.1
+1.5
+1.3
+1.2
+1.4
+1.1

4.]
4.]
2.j
2.j
7.]
6.j
6.j
5.]
5.]
1
7.]
1
5.]
8.]
8.]
7.]
3,
1.
1
6.j
3,
2.j
3,
5.]
1
6.j
7.]
7.]
5.]
6.j
7.]
2.j
1
8.]
2.j
8.]
8.]
2.j
6.j
3,
1
5.]
8.]
4.]

0.239
0.166
0.326
0.199
0.184
0.211
0.217
0.217
0.175
0.239
0.153
0.167
0.262
0.195
0.211
0.191
0.538
0.221
0.195
0.195
0.202
0.192
0.198
0.193
0.225
0.239
0.146
0.197
0.190
0.200
0.237
0.173
0.209
0.216
0.193
0.186
0.268
0.300
0.537
0.417
0.303
0.367
0.330
0.266



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

98
248
97
154
96
94
152
155
161

216
43
173
41
39
42
44

Brita RATTASEPP
Arabel ILVES

Grit Scarlet MERINGO
Adele EEVALD
Meribel LASSIK
Grete KURTMANN
Loreta KEERBERG
Nora Johanna SISASK
Mariel KUUSIK

Lisete Ingela KURBAS
Polina KLIMOVA
Jana TSAIKINA
Simona POLDMAA
Emily SEKISSOVA
Milana BORISSENKO
Diana BEIKULE
Varvara DAVODOVA

30.04.2012
03.09.2013
17.05.2012
06.04.2013
30.04.2012
01.08.2013
14.08.2013
19.10.2012
10.01.2013
07.07.2013
17.03.2013
24.09.2013
01.06.2013
15.01.2013
12.12.2012
11.04.2013
13.12.2012

Rae Kergejoustik
Tartu SS Kalev
Rae Kergejoustik
SK Elite Sport

Rae Kergejoustik
Rae Kergejoustik
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK

SK Sventa

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
SK Fortis

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Kalev-Sillamae

14,92
15,12
15,17
15,33
15,36
15,43
15,45
15,52
15,55
15,56
15,70
15,98
16,19
16,32
16,55
16,62
17,03

+1.1
+2.4
+1.2
+1.5
+2.1
+1.4
+1.6
+1.3
+1.2
+1.1
+1.5
+1.1
+1.6
+1.5
+1.1
+1.1
+1.5

4.]
7.
5.]
3,
6.j
8.]
2.j
1]
5.]
4.]
3,
4.]
2.j
3,
4.]
4.]
3,

0.240
0.213
0.319
0.287
0.405
0.213
0.198

0.195
0.236
0.167
0.236
0.202
0.361
0.330
0.352
0.361



